PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1187

- Page 1, line 16, remove the overstrike over "males under age"
- Page 1, line 16, after "twenty-two" insert "twenty-six"
- Page 1, line 16, remove the overstrike over "and females under"
- Page 1, line 17, remove the overstrike over "age forty-five who are"
- Page 1, line 17, remove "individuals"
- Page 1, line 18, remove "age or"
- Page 1, line 22, remove the overstrike over "Offer for sale at cost medical food to females age forty-five and over and to males age"
- Page 1, line 23, after "twenty-two" insert "twenty-six"
- Page 1, line 23, remove the overstrike over "and over who are diagnosed with phenylketonuria or maple syrup urine"
- Page 2, remove the overstrike over lines 1 and 2
- Page 2, line 3, remove the overstrike over "6."
- Page 2, line 5, overstrike "twenty-two" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty-six"
- Renumber accordingly